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F. NO, 2s02e I I 2021-221(ADM N,)/KVp/
HOLIDAY LIST FOR THE YEAR-2022

DATE: 13.01.2022

SL.

NO
HOLIDAYS & CONNECTED FESTIVALS
(COMPULSORY)

MONTH & DATE
(A.D)

DAYS OF WEEK TYPE OF
HOLIDAYS

1 Republic Dav 26.0r.2022 Wednesdav GH
#2 Makar Sankranti L4.OL.2022 Fridav RH
#3 Basant Panchami /Sri Panchami 05.02.2022 Saturdav RH
#4 Holika Dahan 17.03.2022 Thursdav RH
5 Holi 18.03.2022 Friday GH

6 Mahavir Jayanti 14.04.2022 Thursday GH

7 Good Friday 15.04.2022 Friday GH

U Idu'I Fitr 03.0s.2022 Tuesday GH

9 Budhha Purnima 16.0s.2022 Monday GH

10 Rath Yatra 01.07.2022 Friday GH

11 Id-Ul-Zuha (Bakrid) 10.07.2022 Sunday GH

L2 Muharram 09.08.2022 Tuesday Lrn

#L3 Raksha Bandhan rr.o8.2022 Thursday RH

I4 Independence Day t5.08.2022 Monday GH

#15 Janmashtami 18.08.2022 Thursday RH

16 Mahatma Gandhi's Birthday 02.10.2022 Sunday GH

77 Dussehra (Maha Ashtami) Add.Day 03.L0.2022 Monday GH

1B Dussehra 45.L0.2022 Wednesday GH

19 Mailad-un-Nabi or id-e-Mailad (Bifthday
Prophet Mahammad)

09.10.2022 Sunday GH

20 Diwali (Deepavali) 24.L0.2022 Monday GH

#2L Govardhan Puja 25.LO.2022 Tuesday RH

#22 Bhai Duj 26.LO.2022 Wednesday RH

23 Guru Nanak's Birthday 08.rr.2022 Tuesday GH

24 Chirstmas Day 25.12.2022 Sunday GH

VACATION AND BREAKS IN KVS DURING THE YEAR.2O22.23

Summer Vacation

Prepared by: R.N.Tud u, SSe W
Members:-

1. Dr.R,K.Pandey, PGT-Hindi

2. Sh.R.S.Shukla, TGT-Sansk.

3. Sh.Balraj Das, PRT

4. Md.Afsar Ansari, JSA
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